PowerMod®
One Row - Male
www.andersonpower.com- 1 -
SPECIFIC A TIONS
ORDERING  INFORM A TION
FEATURES
• Mechanically polarized housings
Only mate one-wa y , ensuring proper mating

TEMPERATURE CHARTS
DIMENSIONS - mm(in.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
22.1
(0.87) 7.9
(0.31)
Cable Connector
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLOO  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLOO  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLOO  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLOO  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
Panel Mount With Screws
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLSC  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLSC  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLSC  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLSC  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
Panel Mount With Mounting Clip
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLMC  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLMC  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLMC  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLMC  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
A
10.4
(0.41)
ROWS               -A-
CONTACTS     mm     in.
1 - 03         28.5   1.12
1 - 04         33.5   1.32
1 - 06              43.5    1.71
1 - 08              53.5    2.11
Cable Connector
With Snap-in Panel Clip
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLPC  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLPC  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLPC  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLPC  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
With Clam Shell Hood &
Strain Relief
Part
Number  Description
PM103MOOLCH  1x3 PIN Cable Connector
PM104MOOLCH  1x4 PIN Cable Connector
PM106MOOLCH  1x6 PIN Cable Connector
PM108MOOLCH  1x8 PIN Cable Connector
See accessory section for panel clip and mounting clip cut-out dimensions.
9.4
(0.37)
Crimp Contacts